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Position Other Positions Held
Human Services Director
Assistant Human Services Dir
Deputy Director Social Services
Deputy Director Social Services
Hsa Chief Fiscal Officer
Program Manager

Staff Services Manager
Program Manager

Social Services Supervisor |
Social Services Supervisor |
Social Services Supervisor |
Social Services Supervisor |
Social Services Supervisor Il
Eligibility Specialist Supervisor
Eligibility Specialist Supervisor
Senior Accountant

Welfare Fraud Investigator |
Social Services Supervisor |
Eligibility Specialist 11
Eligibility Specialist Supervisor
Social Worker Il

Eligibility Specialist Supervisor
Social Worker Il

Eligibility Specialist 11
Eligibility Specialist Supervisor
Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Staff Services Analyst Il

Social Worker Il

Eligibility Specialist 11

Hsa Personnel Assistant

County

Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Department

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

Total Wages

$184,568
$167,181
$122,101
$121,540
$112,535
$111,300
$105,043
$100,713
$94,183
$86,087
$78,993
$75,178
$73,974
$73,426
$73,052
$71,133
$70,857
$70,593
$70,133
$66,748
$63,467
$63,084
$59,108
$58,029
$57,588
$57,080
$55,859
$55,170
$54,221
$54,161
$53,941



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Accountant |

Social Worker Il

Social Worker I

Eligibility Specialist Supervisor
Eligibility Specialist 11
Staff Services Analyst Il
Eligibility Specialist 11
Eligibility Specialist Supervisor
Administrative Assistant
Social Worker Il
Integrated Case Worker Il
Dss Helpdesk Technician I
Social Worker Il

Eligibility Specialist Il
Social Worker IlI

Social Worker Assistant Il
Services Support Assistant Il
Eligibility Specialist 11
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist 11
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist Il
Social Worker I

Social Worker I

Social Worker I

Social Worker I

Fiscal Technician

Fiscal Technician

Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Screener

Social Worker I

Eligibility Specialist Il

Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

$53,182
$52,988
$52,630
$52,147
$51,595
$51,100
$49,975
$49,975
$48,753
$48,638
$46,992
$46,914
$46,582
$45,881
$45,653
$44,814
$44,353
$44,132
$43,624
$43,428
$43,334
$43,297
$43,143
$42,893
$42,816
$42,781
$42,125
$42,082
$42,054
$41,521
$40,536
$39,967



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Screener

Social Worker |

Social Worker IV

Social Worker Il Relief
Senior Office Assistant
Eligibility Specialist Il
Services Support Assistant |
Personal Care Assistant
Legal Assistant |l
Eligibility Specialist |
Eligibility Specialist Il
Eligibility Specialist |
Eligibility Specialist |
Senior Account Clerk
Social Worker Il
Eligibility Specialist |
Eligibility Specialist |
Eligibility Specialist Trainee
Senior Office Assistant
Eligibility Screener

Social Worker Assistant Il
Social Worker Ill

Office Assistant

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il Relief
Office Assistant
Eligibility Specialist |
Social Worker |

Social Worker |

Social Worker Assistant Il

Eligibility Specialist Ill Rel

Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

$39,943
$39,539
$39,223
$38,781
$37,187
$36,829
$36,361
$35,746
$35,425
$35,255
$34,286
$34,172
$34,062
$34,061
$32,993
$32,609
$32,550
$32,325
$32,029
$31,948
$30,607
$30,110
$28,828
$28,334
$28,142
$26,707
$26,187
$25,747
$23,876
$22,731
$22,613
$20,542



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Eligibility Specialist Trainee
Office Assistant

Eligibility Specialist Trainee
Eligibility Specialist Ill Rel
Eligibility Specialist Trainee

Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

$20,236
$19,847
$19,742
$18,874
$18,720



