	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Human Services Director		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$184,568
2.	Assistant Human Services Dir		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$167,181
3.	Deputy Director Social Services		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$122,101
4.	Deputy Director Social Services		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$121,540
5.	Hsa Chief Fiscal Officer		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$112,535
6.	Program Manager		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$111,300
7.	Staff Services Manager		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$105,043
8.	Program Manager		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$100,713
9.	Social Services Supervisor I		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$94,183
10.	Social Services Supervisor I		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$86,087
11.	Social Services Supervisor I		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$78,993
12.	Social Services Supervisor I		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$75,178
13.	Social Services Supervisor II		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$73,974
14.	Eligibility Specialist Supervisor		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$73,426
15.	Eligibility Specialist Supervisor		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$73,052
16.	Senior Accountant		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$71,133
17.	Welfare Fraud Investigator I		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$70,857
18.	Social Services Supervisor I		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$70,593
19.	Eligibility Specialist III		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$70,133
20.	Eligibility Specialist Supervisor		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$66,748
21.	Social Worker III		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$63,467
22.	Eligibility Specialist Supervisor		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$63,084
23.	Social Worker III		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$59,108
24.	Eligibility Specialist III		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$58,029
25.	Eligibility Specialist Supervisor		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$57,588
26.	Social Worker III		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$57,080
27.	Social Worker III		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$55,859
28.	Staff Services Analyst II		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$55,170
29.	Social Worker III		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$54,221
30.	Eligibility Specialist III		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$54,161
31.	Hsa Personnel Assistant		Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$53,941

56.	Social Worker II	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$42,816
55.	Social Worker II	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$42,893
54.	Social Worker II	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$43,143
53.	Eligibility Specialist II	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$43,297
52.	Eligibility Specialist II	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$43,334
51.	Eligibility Specialist III	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$43,428
50.	Eligibility Specialist II	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$43,624
49.	Eligibility Specialist III	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$44,132
48.	Services Support Assistant II	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$44,353
47.	Social Worker Assistant II	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$44,814
46.	Social Worker III	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$45,653
45.	Eligibility Specialist II	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$45,881
44.	Social Worker III	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$46,582
43.	Dss Helpdesk Technician II	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$46,914
42.	Integrated Case Worker II	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$46,992
41.	Social Worker III	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$48,638
40.	Administrative Assistant	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$48,753
39.	Eligibility Specialist Supervisor	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$49,975
38.	Eligibility Specialist III	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$49,975
37.	Staff Services Analyst II	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$51,100
36.	Eligibility Specialist III	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$51,595
35.	Eligibility Specialist Supervisor	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$52,147
34.	Social Worker II	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$52,630
32. 33.	Accountant II Social Worker III	Tuolumne County Tuolumne County	Social Services Social Services	\$53,182 \$52,988

64.	Eligibility Specialist II	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$39,943
65.	Eligibility Screener	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$39,539
66.	Social Worker I	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$39,223
67.	Social Worker IV	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$38,781
68.	Social Worker II Relief	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$37,187
69.	Senior Office Assistant	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$36,829
70.	Eligibility Specialist II	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$36,361
71.	Services Support Assistant I	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$35,746
72.	Personal Care Assistant	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$35,425
73.	Legal Assistant II	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$35,255
74.	Eligibility Specialist I	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$34,286
75.	Eligibility Specialist II	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$34,172
76.	Eligibility Specialist I	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$34,062
77.	Eligibility Specialist I	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$34,061
78.	Senior Account Clerk	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$32,993
79.	Social Worker II	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$32,609
80.	Eligibility Specialist I	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$32,550
81.	Eligibility Specialist I	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$32,325
82.	Eligibility Specialist Trainee	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$32,029
83.	Senior Office Assistant	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$31,948
84.	Eligibility Screener	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$30,607
85.	Social Worker Assistant II	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$30,110
86.	Social Worker III	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$28,828
87.	Office Assistant	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$28,334
88.	Social Worker II	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$28,142
89.	Social Worker III Relief	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$26,707
90.	Office Assistant	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$26,187
91.	Eligibility Specialist I	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$25,747
92.	Social Worker I	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$23,876
93.	Social Worker I	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$22,731
94.	Social Worker Assistant II	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$22,613
95.	Eligibility Specialist III Rel	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$20,542

96.	Eligibility Specialist Trainee	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$20,236
97.	Office Assistant	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$19,847
98.	Eligibility Specialist Trainee	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$19,742
99.	Eligibility Specialist III Rel	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$18,874
100.	Eligibility Specialist Trainee	Tuolumne County	Social Services	\$18,720